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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

PewwetyH FO.J1.
PewntyH-2
Cycnoscbkumii FO.M
Masypyk O.A. 2
Mazypyk O.A.
Inywko A.M.
Creytok B.I.
Creutok B.I. 2
YkpaiHeub B.B.
MypuHeub LA,
Mateyw B.A.
YkpaiHeLb-2
KywHip All.
Lnmban B.A
laHgoscbknin O.B.
MypuHeLb-2
Cnabiubkuin O.b.
KywHip LA
Cnabiybkuin-2
[JosraHok AM.
[ OHA0BCbKUIA-2
Mupir C.
Muxarinos M.A.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2021

Paiiropog

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

B 248 1/ 48.8857983 /] 29.1217235
16.05.2021 05:57:42

CoHAYHO

23

444
186.595
89

46

43

Kop,

313704
313705
313684
313688
313687
313668
313700
284041
313669
313703
283713
313670
282034
313701
313699
313723
282022
284098
313706
313661
313691
313649
283681

Kny6

XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNnbHULL KNI
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMebHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUI
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA

XMeIbHULbKNIA

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

22
14
15
12
35
22
85
2
29
15
18
32
16
24
34
11
22
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480.68
466.36
35045
432.50
46795
353.86
49523
0.00
38591
177.27
43341
0.00
361.14
160.23
458.86
250.23
290.68
9432
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:12:06

09:11:57

1166.51

857.40

08:28:43

10:20:37

01:51:54

0

27

62

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

041 196.64
0.36 166.56
0.27 93.45
042 180.21
0.17 80.22
0.18 64.34
032 157.31
0.00 0.00
0.14 53.23
0.13 23.64
0.28 120.39
0.00 0.00
0.25 90.28
0.08 13.35
0.15 67.48
0.27 68.24
0.14 39.64
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
392.73
389.59
347.79
256.21
232.08
220.73
220.28
217.19
171.35
164.00
149.91
134.87
90.28
76.76
71.09
68.24
39.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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